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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
21-A KASHMIR BLOCK., ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE,

Phone: 37800187

DATE SHEET
EXT: 151

Fax No: 37800255
VOCATIONAL GIRLS

First Annual Examination , 2012

CERTIFICATE IN VOCATIONAL GIRLS

Exchange: 37800279,37800088-89

DATE- DAY TIME SUBJECTS Group
30/05/2012 Wednesday 8:30 A.M | ISLAMIAT AND PAKISTAN STUDIES
31/05/2012 Thursday 8:30 A.M | BASIC FOOD PRESERVATION
01/06/2012 Friday 8:30 A.M | BASIC HOME MANAGEMENT
02/06/2012| Saturday 8:30 A.M | KNITTING (HAND & MACHINE) PAPER -A
04/06/2012] Monday 8:30 A.M [ KNITTING (HAND & MACHINE) PAPER -B
05/06/2012| Tuesday 8:30 AM | HAND EMBROIDERY(A) V'
05/06/2012| Tuesday 8:30  AM | MACHINE EMBROIDERY(A) VY 1
06/06/2012| Wednesday 8:30 AM | MACHINE EMBROIDERY(A) 11
07/06/2012| Thursday 8:30  AM | HAND EMBROIDERY(B)
07/06/2012] Thursday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDERY(B) 1
08/06/2012 Friday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDERY(B) 11
09/06/2012| Saturday 8:30 A.M | TAILORING & DRESS MAKING (PAPER-A)
11/06/2012| Monday 8:30 AM | TAILORING & DRESS MAKING (PAPER-B)
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL GIRLS
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS Group
30/05/2012| Wednesday 1:30 P.M | ISLAMIAT & PAKISTAN STUDIES
31/05/2012| Thursday 1:30 P.M | DRAWING & DESIGNING
12/06/2012] Tuesday 8:30 AM | HAND EMBROIDERY (PAPER-A)
12/06/2012| Tuesday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDRY (PAPER-A) 1
12/06/2012| Tuesday 8:30 A.M | KNITTING (PAPER-A)
12/06/2012]| Tuesday 8:30 A.M [ WOOD WORK (PAPER-A)
12/06/2012| = Tuesday 8:30 A.M | LEATHER WORK (PAPER-A)
12/06/2012( Tuesday 8:30 A.M | FABRIC PRINTING (PAPER-A)
13/06/2012| Wednesday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDRY (PAPER-A) )i
14/06/2012| Thursday 8:30 A.M | HAND EMBROIDERY (PAPER-B)
14/06/2012] Thursday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDRY (PAPER-B) I
14/06/2012( Thursday 8:30 A.M | KNITTING (PAPER-B)
14/06/2012 Thursday 8:30 A.M | WOOD WORK (PAPER-B)
14/06/2012 Thursday 8:30 A.M | LEATHER WORK (PAPER-B)
14/06/2012| Thursday 8:30 A.M | FABRIC PRINTING (PAPER-B)
15/06/2012 Friday 8:30 A.M | MACHINE EMBROIDRY (PAPER-B) 11
16/06/2012| Saturday 8:30 A.M | TAILORING & DRESS MAKING (PAPER-A)
18/06/2012] Monday 8:30 A.M | TAILORING & DRESS MAKING (PAPER-B)
Note:

1. Local holiday will not affect the Examination Schedule
2. The Supervisory Staff is requested to open the question papers according

to the Date & Time as given in the Date sheet In case of Non-compliance, the

Supervisory Staff will be held responsible for any consequences
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